DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 213.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 142.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 355.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1470.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 264.60

GRAND TOTAL 1735.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Thirty Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

CHENNAI POONAMALLEE (CHPM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 5998526963 VALUE 224099.00

E-Waybill No 511937064435

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :